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Over Intronics

Å Onderdeel van de beursgenoteerde TKH groep

Å Gespecialiseerd in klantgerichte, projectmatige oplossingen

Å Stabiele en flexibele organisatie

Å Technische expertise in huis

Å Breed productgamma

Å Uitgebreid en modern logistiek systeem

Å Vooraanstaand in B2B e-commerce

Å Financieel gezonde organisatie



Developments

Bron: www.opticalconnectionsnews.com 

Bron: www.opticalconnectionsnews.com 



Data needs

Increasing demand of video content is forcing the growth in data need and bandwith.



Networkdevelopment

Focus shifts to (40G) and 100G networks.



Connectivity options

Clever use of the current cabling.

Å Long(er) distances: Multi-tube fiber, Multiplexing

Å Short distances: Multi-fiber, Parallel fiber connectivity

(MPO/MTP)



Multiplexing

Using more wavelenghts in a current cablingsituation.

Å (Bi-directional)

Å CWDM

Å DWDM



The road to 40G and 100G Networks 

Physical layer

7m over twinax copper cable

30m over ñCat.8ò twisted pair

100m over OM3 MMF

125m over OM4 MMF

2km over SMF, serial

10km over SMF

40km over SMF

40 Gigabit Ethernet

40GBASE-CR4 (QSFP+)

40GBASE-T (RJ45,GG45, Terra)

40GBASE-SR4 (MPO)

40GBASE-SR4 (MPO)

40GBASE-FR (CFP serial)

40GBASE-LR4 (CFP-WDM)

40GBASE-ER4 (CFP-WDM)

100 Gigabit Ethernet

100GBASE-CR10 (CXP, infiniband)

100GBASE-SR10 (MPO-24)/

100GBASE-SR4 (MPO)

100BASE-LR4 (CFP-WDM)

100GBASE-ER4 (CFP-WDM)



Connectivity for 40 and 100G networks MPO 

Å Easy to install

Å Space efficiency

Å Modulairity, scaling

Å Structuration



Connectivity for 40 en 100G networks MPO 



MPO versus MTP



MPO versus MTP / Removable housing


